
Titusville Housing Authority  
217 E. Central Avenue  
107 Central Towers  
Titusville, PA 16354  
Phone 814-827-3732  
Fax 814-827-4847  
www.titusvillehousing.com 

 

▼ S P E C S  

Total Units ...................................................... 342  
Public Housing Family ...................................... 61  
Public Housing Elderly ......................................90  
Section 8 Housing Choice Voucher ................ 126  
Section 8 New Construction............................. 65  

 

▼ S T A F F  

Alexa E. Vroman  Executive Director    avroman@titusvillehousing.com 

Patricia Barker   Deputy Director    pbarker@titusvillehousing.com 
Lori Walters  Section 8 Coordinator   lwalters@titusvillehousing.com 

Carolyn Crawford  Management Aide    ccrawford@titusvillehousing.com 

Marie Roddy  Management Aide   mroddy@titusvillehousing.com 

Richard Sullivan  Maintenance Supervisor    rsullivan@titusvillehousing.com 

 

▼ S O F T W A R E C O M P A N Y  

Horizon Information Systems  

 

▼ M O N T H L Y B O A R D M E E T I N G  

Third Tuesday at 3:00 p.m. 
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